

MMGSY

(Green)

Deodallpur To Bakhapur

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

(Green)

कार्गोवाहन विभाग, कार्य क्र- ६१२१६५१८

DIVISION

सिंदूरवाहन विभाग, कार्य क्र- ६१२१६५१८

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

561

संविदक :- R.K Engicom Pvt, L.T.d
Shamshar Nagar A.Bad

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction and five year maintenance of road from Dardhapur to Bakhapur.					
Name of Agency:- R.K. Engicon Pvt. Ltd.					
Samskarnagar Dardhapur A.Bed					
Agreement No.:- 109BD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement:- 27-07-2019					
Date of Completion :- 26-07-2020					
<u>Details of Measurement</u>					
Nil Measurement vide this Bill					
Checked 20-05-2020 J.E.					
Abstract of cost					
1/16 providing and fixing MMSR					
Logo Citizen information Board					
Qty. vide item no. (1) P. (1) TMD					
= 3 Nos					
@ Rs 9889.80/No					
= Rs 29699.40					
2/1 providing and fixing bench					
mark pillar					
Qty. vide item no (2) P. (2) TMB					
= 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4142.32/No					
= Rs 8284.64					
Reference pillar					
Qty. vide item no (2) P (1)					
= 4 Nos					
@ Rs 1876.28/No					
= Rs 7505.12					
3/2 clearing and grubbing of					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road land					
Qty. vide item no. (3) P(2) of TMB					
					= 0.708 H ₆
@ Rs 49739.47/H ₆					= Rs 35215.54
4/3 Box cutting excavation for					
roadway					
Qty. vide item no (4) P(2) of TMB					
					= 108.00 m ²
@ Rs 82.01/m ³					= Rs 8857.08
5/28 Providing and laying CC					
duct 300mm dia pipe					
Qty vide item no (5) P(2)					
					= 40.00 m
@ Rs 1019.00/m					= Rs 40760.00
6/5 Construction of embankment with					
approved material Lead up to 100m					
Qty vide item no (6) P(3) of TMB					
					= 2133.26 m ³
@ Rs 132.56/m ³					= Rs 282784.94
7/6 Lead up to 1000m					
Qty vide item no. (7) P(3) of TMB					
					= 533.315 m ³
@ Rs 187.23					= Rs 99852.56
8/8 Construction of GSB G2 T					
Qty vide item no (8) P(4)					
					= 464.22 m ³
@ Rs 1939.54/m ³					= Rs 900373.25
9/9 Providing laying Spreading					
and compacting WBM G2 T					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide Item no. (9) P-5)					
					$= 287.74 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 2867.35/m ³					$= \text{Rs } 825051.28$
10/13 Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty. vide item no. (10) P-8)					
					$= 152.968 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 6088.40					$= \text{Rs } 931,330.37$
11/7 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide item no. (11) P-8) of TMD					
					$= 15.00 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 189.11/m ²					$= \text{Rs } 2836.65$
12/12 Laying of Brick Soling and hard shouldering					
Qty. vide item no. (12) P-8) of TMD					
					$= 150.00 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 525.75/m ²					$= \text{Rs } 78,862.50$
13/30 Dismantling of Cement Concrete					
Qty. vide item no. (13) P-5)					
					$= 0.81 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 474.67					$= \text{Rs } 384.48$
14/32 Dismantling of Brick Masonry					
Qty. vide item no. (14) P-9)					
					$= 30.69 \text{ m}^3$
@ Rs 228.40/m ³					$= \text{Rs } 7009.60$
15/34 Dismantling of Rain-pipe					
Qty. vide item no. (15) P-9)					$= 5 \text{ m}$

Continuation

[illegible]